ISRMSA

lowa Streets and Roads

Maintenance Supervisors Association

lowa Streets and Roads Workshop
Leadership Skills
September 22, 2020
Quality Inn and Suites

8:00 AM

8:25 AmM

8:30 AM

9:15 AmM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:45 pm

1:45 pPm

2:30 Pm

2:45 pm

3:30 Pm

(2601 East 13th Street, Ames, 1A)

Registration

Welcome/lntroduction
Keith Knapp, LTAP

Exploring the Elements of Leadership
Speaker: Steve Johnson, City of Des Moines

Team Development
Speaker: Denise Vrchota, ISU

Break

Ethics and Leadership
Speaker: Chris Maddox, Wells Fargo

Lunch

Right Side Ride Along
Speaker: Jonathon Gano, City of Des Moines

Organizational Self Assessment
Speaker: Monic Behnken, ISU

Break

Defining Excellence
Speaker: Krisdeena Jansen

Evaluations/Break

LTAP

Local Technical
Assistance Program



