

Iowa Streets and Roads Workshop

Leadership Skills

September 22, 2020 Quality Inn and Suites (2601 East 13th Street, Ames, IA)



8:00 AM	Registration
8:25 AM	Welcome/Introduction Keith Knapp, LTAP
8:30 AM	Exploring the Elements of Leadership Speaker: Steve Johnson, City of Des Moines
9:15 AM	Team Development Speaker: Denise Vrchota, ISU
10:15 AM	Break
10:30 AM	Ethics and Leadership Speaker: Chris Maddox, Wells Fargo
11:30 AM	Lunch
12:45 РМ	Right Side Ride Along Speaker: Jonathon Gano, City of Des Moines
1:45 PM	Organizational Self Assessment Speaker: Monic Behnken, ISU
2:30 PM	Break
2:45 PM	Defining Excellence Speaker: Krisdeena Jansen
3:30 PM	Evaluations/Break